Consolidated Tigers j

Track & Field

Date Meet Team Location Time
Thur, Feb 2, 2023 Dual Meet w/ Rudder 9,JV,V A&M Consolidated HS 4:00 PM
Thur, Feb 9, 2023 Dual Meet w/ CSHS 9,]V,V A&M Consolidated HS 4:00 PM
Wed, Feb 15, 2023 Montgomery 9,lV P R——— 4:00 PM
Thu, Feb 16, 2023 Montgomery =N rontgomeny 4:00 PM
Sat, Feb 25, 2023 Falcon Relays 9,lVV Prairie View A&M 9:00 AM
Sat, Mar 4, 2023 CSHS Relays 9,lV/V CSHS HS 9:00 AM
Wed, Mar 8, 2023 Tomball Memorial 9,V Tomball Memorial 4:00 PM
Thur, Mar 9, 2023 Mayde Creek Relays \Y Mayde Creek HS 3:00 PM
Thur, Mar 17, 2022 Spring Break Open
Fri, Mar 18, 2023 Spring Break Open
Thur, Mar 23, 2023 Brenham 9,lV Brenham HS 4:00 PM
Fri, Mar 24, 2023 Bluebonnet Relays Vv 3:30 PM
Wed, Mar 29, 2022 9th & JV District 9,lV A&M Consolidated HS 9:00 AM
Thur, Apr 6, 2023 Practice Meet @ CSHS \Y CSHS 12 PM
Wed, Apr 12, 2023 District 19-5A Meet Day 1 vV CSHS HS TBA
Thur, Apr 13, 2022 District 19-5A Meet Day 2 V CSHS HS TBA
— Qualifiers
Wed, Apr 20, 2023 District 19 & 20 Area Meet Only Lake Belton HS TBA
S . S George Turner Stadium ,
. ! Qualifiets )
Fri, Apr 28 - Sat, Apr 29 Region IlI-5A Meet onl 1601 S Wilson Rd. TBA
Y Humble, TX 77338
ifi Mike A M Stadi
Friday, May 13, 2022 UIL 5A State Meet Qusliners e RHRAATHI TBA
Only University of Texas

Campus Coordinator: Wendy Hines

Principal: Gwen Elder

Boys Head Coach: Brandon Phillips
Girls Head Coach: Sonny Soltis

Assistant Coaches: John Branch, Bart Harris, Kailey Hicks, William Hoppers, Ray Kavanaugh,
Mike Mullins, Allen Quintero, Andrew Hanna
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